

19 M A C T 732/25  
RAMANAND Vs. SONU

02.12.2025

Present: Ms. Fariya Rana, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.  
None for respondents.

Reply not filed nor any legal offer filed. Last opportunity is granted to respondents to file reply/legal offer on NDOH.

List on 06.01.2026.

**(Vikram)**  
**ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,**  
02.12.2025